
1day lift ticket +
Meal coupon

1day lift ticket + Meal coupon
 + The SPARENA

1day lift ticket + Meal coupon

Representative's name Age

1day lift ticket + Meal coupon + The SPARENA

2016-2017

Period : 2016 / Dec.17th - 2017 / Apr. 2rd.Period : 2016 / Dec.17th - 2017 / Apr. 2rd.
1day lift ticket

¥4,800 
Meal coupon

¥1,000 
Special Price Wednesday 

Special

¥4,800¥4,800¥5,300¥5,300¥5,800¥5,800NormalNormal

¥6500

¥3700

¥5500

¥6500

¥3700

¥5500

¥5300

¥2900

¥4200

¥4800

¥2700

¥3900

¥5800

¥3200

¥4700

¥5800

¥3200

¥4700

¥5800

¥3200

¥4700

¥5300

¥3000

1day lift ticket + Meal coupon(¥1,000) 1day lift ticket + Meal coupon(¥1,000)
+ The SPARENA

wednesday
special ticket

1day

wednesday
special ticket

1day
Adult

child

Senior

Adult

child

Senior

Adult

child

Senior

Adult

child

Senior ¥4400

Normal Special Price Normal Special Price

● Please bring this application form to ticket center.
● This form valid Max 10 people.
● Meal coupon only vaild at specified restaurant in ski field.
● Senior ticket Over 60.
● kids ticket Under Junior high.

* This information is only use for our marketing.Not use for other purposes.
* We will take responsible to protect your personal information.

Adult Kids Senior

Special PackSpecial Pack

Member store

Yamabiko
Area

Utopia
Area

Isemiya
Area

Hikage
Area

Nagasaka
Area

Karasawa
Area

Uenotaira
Area

Paradise
Area

Resthouse YAMABIKO
Seavus(Naski Bakery)
Danke

Uenotaira Lodge

Hakugin
Panorama House Buna
Rest Edel
Uenotaira Taro Goya
Uenotaira Hutte Popeye
Uenotaira Sansou

Utopia Syokudo

Lodge Denbe
Kashmir House
Lodge Hahnenkamm
Pension Schnee
Mitsui Syokudo

Green House Marutomi
Uchida Syokudo
Resthouse St. Anton
San Yamaki
Mos Burger
Cafe&Rest Olive
Syokujidokoro Kazumi
ONE DAY

Yamano Hotel Otaki
Syokujidokoro Kawahiro
Cafee Step
Restaulant Country Papa
Resthouse Gentaro
Mutsumi Jouer

Karasawa Syokudo

Nozawa Onsen Sparena Chantel


